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November 12, 2003                                                                 
 
 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Electronic Information Exchange  
License Registration Authority (T6-C30) 
Washington, DC 20555 
 
 
Authorized Certificate List for Nuclear Management Compan
 
Per RIS 2001-05, Guidance on Submitting Documents to the
Information Exchange or on CD-ROM, Nuclear Management
hereby submits the following Authorized Certificate List of ind
digitally signed documents to the NRC.  
 

Name 
 

E-Mail Addr

Sandy Campion sandra.campion@nmcco.com 

Darla J. Minkkinen darla.minkkinen@nmcco.com 

Ronald Baumer ronald.baumer@nmcco.com 

Sarah Hamed sarah.hamed@nmcco.com 

Clara Rushworth clara.rushworth@nmcco.com 

Kim Duescher kim.duescher@nmcco.com 

Kim Locke kim.locke@nmcco.com 

Lisa Baker lisa.baker@nmcco.com 

 
This letter makes no new commitments or revisions to existin
 
 
 

 
Edward J. Weinkam  
Director, Regulatory Services 
 

700 First Street •  Hudson, Wisconsin 54016
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	Edward J. Weinkam
	Director, Regulatory Services

